LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
110A Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-005/US,EU
192 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
020 110A.indd, js
Technical Information /Technische
Information /  Segni / Informacion Tecnica

Matériel d'arbre
Material del eje
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Consult factory for other available options,
confi gurations ordering codes and lead times.
020 110A.indd, js
195
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
110A Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-005/US,EU
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
140
100
70
35
8 30 45 76 83683815 23
210
170
53 61
Drehzahl [1/min]
Schluckstrom [L/min]
D
re
hm
om
en
t [
N
m
]
ba
r
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
175
200
225
250
275
300
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
140
100
70
35
8 30 45 683815 23
210
170
53 61
Drehzahl [1/min]
Schluckstrom [L/min]